Deep South Fantasy League

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:17am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Duval St. Boyz

Big Dawgz

Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens
The Commish

The Benchwarmers

Who you callin pinhead

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Bombsquad

Duval St. Boyz

Big Dawgz

Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens
The Commish

The Benchwarmers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Team of the Goddess

Bombsquad

Duval St. Boyz

Big Dawgz

Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens
The Commish

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

BuzzCrafter

Team of the Goddess

Bombsquad

Duval St. Boyz

Big Dawgz

Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
D'Angelo The Champ

BuzzCrafter

Team of the Goddess

Bombsquad

Duval St. Boyz

Big Dawgz

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
LITTLE giants
D'Angelo The Champ
BuzzCrafter

Team of the Goddess
Bombsquad

Duval St. Boyz

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Who you callin pinhead
LITTLE giants
D'Angelo The Champ
BuzzCrafter

Team of the Goddess
Bombsquad

80
120
93
80
73
113

107
97
96

100
76
80

79
92
100
70
95
98

102
71
71
98
81
86

77
63
85
103
105
52

75
72
100
92
141
61

35
55
83
103
117
83

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Risk it For the Biscuit 103
Bombsquad 50
Team of the Goddess 60
BuzzCrafter 93
D'Angelo The Champ 66
LITTLE giants 116
Risk it For the Biscuit 83
Team of the Goddess 75
BuzzCrafter 65
D'Angelo The Champ 80
LITTLE giants 86
Who you callin pinhead 82
Risk it For the Biscuit 80
BuzzCrafter 103
D'Angelo The Champ 81
LITTLE giants 76
Who you callin pinhead 46
The Benchwarmers 56
Risk it For the Biscuit 74
D'Angelo The Champ 48
LITTLE giants 67
Who you callin pinhead 61
The Benchwarmers 109
The Commish 96
Risk it For the Biscuit 49
LITTLE giants 99
Who you callin pinhead 105
The Benchwarmers 125
The Commish 142
Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens 76
Risk it For the Biscuit 65
Who you callin pinhead 88
The Benchwarmers 134
The Commish 67
Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens 77
Big Dawgz 125
Risk it For the Biscuit 69
The Benchwarmers 117
The Commish 110
Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens 122
Big Dawgz 109
Duval St. Boyz 86
Page 1/3

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports



www.rtsports.com

Deep South Fantasy League

2024 Schedule

Mon Feb 24 9:17am ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
The Benchwarmers
Who you callin pinhead
LITTLE giants
D'Angelo The Champ
BuzzCrafter

Team of the Goddess

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
The Commish

The Benchwarmers
Who you callin pinhead
LITTLE giants
D'Angelo The Champ
BuzzCrafter

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens
The Commish

The Benchwarmers

Who you callin pinhead

LITTLE giants

D'Angelo The Champ

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Big Dawgz

Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens
The Commish

The Benchwarmers

Who you callin pinhead

LITTLE giants

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Duval St. Boyz

Big Dawgz

Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens
The Commish

The Benchwarmers

Who you callin pinhead

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Bombsquad

Duval St. Boyz

Big Dawgz

Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens
The Commish

The Benchwarmers

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Team of the Goddess

Bombsquad

Duval St. Boyz

Big Dawgz

Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens
The Commish

91
94
113
94
99
80

98
106
90
99
105
53

87
131
53
76
82
75

85
100
104

67

89
104

89
70
107
86
108
79

125
121

84
100
136
105

118
86
96
79

111

151

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Risk it For the Biscuit

The Commish

Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens
Big Dawgz

Duval St. Boyz

Bombsquad

Risk it For the Biscuit

Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens
Big Dawgz

Duval St. Boyz

Bombsquad

Team of the Goddess

Risk it For the Biscuit
Big Dawgz

Duval St. Boyz
Bombsquad

Team of the Goddess
BuzzCrafter

Risk it For the Biscuit
Duval St. Boyz
Bombsquad

Team of the Goddess
BuzzCrafter
D'Angelo The Champ

Risk it For the Biscuit
Bombsquad

Team of the Goddess
BuzzCrafter

D'Angelo The Champ
LITTLE giants

Risk it For the Biscuit
Team of the Goddess
BuzzCrafter

D'Angelo The Champ
LITTLE giants

Who you callin pinhead

Risk it For the Biscuit
BuzzCrafter

D'Angelo The Champ
LITTLE giants

Who you callin pinhead
The Benchwarmers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

70
103
102
107
118
106

54
100
81
90
105
82

50
124
87
68
104
74

80
94
77
105
108
92

75
75
85
85
122
79

85
80
64
69
89
95

56
98
83
121
94
77



Deep South Fantasy League

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:17am ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
BuzzCrafter

Team of the Goddess

Bombsquad

Duval St. Boyz

Big Dawgz

Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

Risk it For the Biscuit

LITTLE giants

Who you callin pinhead

The Benchwarmers

The Commish

Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 17
The Benchwarmers

Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens
Big Dawgz

Bombsquad

BuzzCrafter

D'Angelo The Champ

LITTLE giants

Risk it For the Biscuit

Team of the Goddess

Who you callin pinhead

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 18
The Benchwarmers

Big Dawgz

Bombsquad

BuzzCrafter

D'Angelo The Champ

Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens
LITTLE giants

Risk it For the Biscuit

Team of the Goddess

The Commish

Who you callin pinhead

140
96
94

146

110
62

64
79
76
123
138
113

128
99
39
85
72

104
57
71

102

114

92
26
86
38
91
84
31
74
70
100
50

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

Risk it For the Biscuit
D'Angelo The Champ
LITTLE giants

Who you callin pinhead
The Benchwarmers
The Commish

D'Angelo The Champ
BuzzCrafter

Team of the Goddess
Bombsquad

Duval St. Boyz

Big Dawgz

The Commish
Duval St. Boyz

Duval St. Boyz

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

62
78
94
86
117
148

73
79
112
84
161
67

113
106

88



