Deep South Fantasy League

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Duval St. Boyz	80	VS	Risk it For the Biscuit	103
Big Dawgz	120	VS	Bombsquad	50
Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens	93	VS	Team of the Goddess	60
The Commish	80	VS	BuzzCrafter	93
The Benchwarmers	73	VS	D'Angelo The Champ	66
Who you callin pinhead	113	VS	LITTLE giants	116
			g	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Bombsquad	107	VS	Risk it For the Biscuit	83
Duval St. Boyz	97	VS	Team of the Goddess	75
Big Dawgz	96	VS	BuzzCrafter	65
Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens	100	VS	D'Angelo The Champ	80
The Commish	76	VS	LITTLE giants	86
The Benchwarmers	80	VS	Who you callin pinhead	82
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Team of the Goddess	79	\/O	Risk it For the Biscuit	80
Bombsquad	79 92	VS	BuzzCrafter	103
Duval St. Boyz	100	VS	D'Angelo The Champ	81
Big Dawgz	70	vs vs	LITTLE giants	76
Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens	95	vs VS	Who you callin pinhead	46
The Commish	98	vs VS	The Benchwarmers	56
THE COMMISSI	90	VS	The Delichwaithers	30
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
BuzzCrafter	102	VS	Risk it For the Biscuit	74
Team of the Goddess	71	VS	D'Angelo The Champ	48
Bombsquad	71	VS	LITTLE giants	67
Duval St. Boyz	98	VS	Who you callin pinhead	61
Big Dawgz	81	VS	The Benchwarmers	109
Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens	86	VS	The Commish	96
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
D'Angelo The Champ	77	VS	Risk it For the Biscuit	49
BuzzCrafter	63	VS	LITTLE giants	99
Team of the Goddess	85	VS	Who you callin pinhead	105
Bombsquad	103	VS	The Benchwarmers	125
Duval St. Boyz	105	VS	The Commish	142
Big Dawgz	52	VS	Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens	76
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	7.5		Dialy it For the Diagnit	C.F.
LITTLE giants	75 70	VS	Risk it For the Biscuit	65
D'Angelo The Champ	72	VS	Who you callin pinhead	88
BuzzCrafter Team of the Goddess	100	VS	The Commists	134
	92	VS	The Commish	67 77
Bombsquad	141 61	VS	Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens	77 125
Duval St. Boyz	01	VS	Big Dawgz	123
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Who you callin pinhead	35	VS	Risk it For the Biscuit	69
LITTLE giants	55	VS	The Benchwarmers	117
D'Angelo The Champ	83	VS	The Commish	110
BuzzCrafter	103	VS	Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens	122
Team of the Goddess	117	VS	Big Dawgz	109
Bombsquad	83	VS	Duval St. Boyz	86

Deep South Fantasy League

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
The Benchwarmers	91	VS	Risk it For the Biscuit	70
Who you callin pinhead	94	VS	The Commish	103
LITTLE giants	113	VS	Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens	102
D'Angelo The Champ	94	VS	Big Dawgz	107
BuzzCrafter	99	VS	Duval St. Boyz	118
Team of the Goddess	80	VS	Bombsquad	106
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
The Commish	98	VS	Risk it For the Biscuit	54
The Benchwarmers	106	vs	Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens	100
Who you callin pinhead	90	VS	Big Dawgz	81
LITTLE giants	99	VS	Duval St. Boyz	90
D'Angelo The Champ	105	VS	Bombsquad	105
BuzzCrafter	53	VS	Team of the Goddess	82
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens	87	VS	Risk it For the Biscuit	50
The Commish	131	VS	Big Dawgz	124
The Benchwarmers	53	VS	Duval St. Boyz	87
Who you callin pinhead	76	VS	Bombsquad	68
LITTLE giants	82	VS	Team of the Goddess	104
D'Angelo The Champ	75	VS	BuzzCrafter	74
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Big Dawgz	85	VS	Risk it For the Biscuit	80
Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens	100	VS	Duval St. Boyz	94
The Commish	104	VS	Bombsquad	77
The Benchwarmers	67	VS	Team of the Goddess	105
Who you callin pinhead	89	VS	BuzzCrafter	108
LITTLE giants	104	VS	D'Angelo The Champ	92
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Duval St. Boyz	89	VS	Risk it For the Biscuit	75
Big Dawgz	70	VS	Bombsquad	75
Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens	107	VS	Team of the Goddess	85
The Commish	86	VS	BuzzCrafter	85
The Benchwarmers	108	VS	D'Angelo The Champ	122
Who you callin pinhead	79	VS	LITTLE giants	79
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Bombsquad	125	VS	Risk it For the Biscuit	85
Duval St. Boyz	121	VS	Team of the Goddess	80
Big Dawgz	84	VS	BuzzCrafter	64
Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens	100	VS	D'Angelo The Champ	69
The Commish	136	vs	LITTLE giants	89
The Benchwarmers	105	VS	Who you callin pinhead	95
			. 7	
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Team of the Goddess	118	VS	Risk it For the Biscuit	56
Bombsquad	86	VS	BuzzCrafter	98
Duval St. Boyz	96	VS	D'Angelo The Champ	83
Big Dawgz	79	VS	LITTLE giants	121
Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens	111	VS	Who you callin pinhead	94
The Commish	151	VS	The Benchwarmers	77

Deep South Fantasy League

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:17am ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
BuzzCrafter	140	VS	Risk it For the Biscuit	62
Team of the Goddess	96	VS	D'Angelo The Champ	78
Bombsquad	94	VS	LITTLE giants	94
Duval St. Boyz	146	VS	Who you callin pinhead	86
Big Dawgz	110	VS	The Benchwarmers	117
Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens	62	VS	The Commish	148
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Risk it For the Biscuit	64	VS	D'Angelo The Champ	73
LITTLE giants	79	VS	BuzzCrafter	79
Who you callin pinhead	76	VS	Team of the Goddess	112
The Benchwarmers	123	VS	Bombsquad	84
The Commish	138	VS	Duval St. Boyz	161
Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens	113	VS	Big Dawgz	67
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 17				
The Benchwarmers	128	VS	The Commish	113
Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens	99	VS	Duval St. Boyz	106
Big Dawgz	39			
Bombsquad	85			
BuzzCrafter	72			
D'Angelo The Champ	104			
LITTLE giants	57			
Risk it For the Biscuit	71			
Team of the Goddess	102			
Who you callin pinhead	114			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 18				
The Benchwarmers	92	VS	Duval St. Boyz	88
Big Dawgz	26			
Bombsquad	86			
BuzzCrafter	38			
D'Angelo The Champ	91			
Dale We've Got The Meats Stephens	84			
LITTLE giants	31			
Risk it For the Biscuit	74			
Team of the Goddess	70			
The Commish	100			
Who you callin pinhead	50			